Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 213
e Funding Year is or 2017

Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Requested

SLD Explanation Amount

Committed
Amount

Service Provider Applicant
(SPIN) (BEN)
MetComm.Net, LLC ﬁiﬁggasa Al
(143004632) (210422)
MetComm.Net, LLC éggg(l)llma
(143004632) (16038314)
Islamic
MetComm.Net, LLC  Elementary
(143004632) School C
(211655)

1799095672

1799110171

1799101243

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

DR1:Applicant has not
provided sufficient
documentation needed to
determine the ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$5,186.39

$6,630.00

$341.52

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Source: E-rate Manager
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